

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Wall-Mounted Lavatory Faucet G-2531-LM34-T		2956850N
1	Lever arm	2	2269500
2	Cover_fi38	2	2004940
3	Ring Adz? 38 Atlantis	3	5301730
4	Head LM10	2	2048510
5	Aerator M24x1	1	2236470
6	Screw M5x75,5	2	2039610
7	Connector	2	2038960
8	Plug M8x1	2	2048570
9	Plug Body	2	2002780
10	Decorative Cap	2	2036340
11	Screw M5x8 ISO4029	2	9903138
12	Spout2531	1	2289720
13	Insert H	1	2002830
14	Plug Insert	1	2002820
15	O-ring 49x2	3	9917490
16	Screw M4x4 ISO-4029	4	9903028